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SOS BOULONNERIE

77 rue des Foreurs

Treichville Zone 3

01 BP 1262 ABIDJAN 01

Numéro

DE1600009

Date Référence

22/01/16

Proforma

Référence

TUB304L_84X2

COUDE304_DN20
COUDE304_DN50
COUDE304_DN65

Désignation

METRE TUBE ROND INOX 304L MET. DN80
84+*2

COUDE CYLINDRIQUE 90° DIN INOX 304 23*1,5
COUDE CYLINDRIQUE 90° DIN INOX 304 53*1,5

COUDE CYLINDRIQUE 90° DIN INOX 304 70*1.5

SOS

boulonnerie

ETB

Quantité

30

30
50
10

P.U. HT

26900

3800
8000
15400

TOTAL HT

Remise

20%

20%
20%
20%

///

Montant HT

645600

91200
320000
123200

1180000
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Tél: (+225)58111391

E-mail : pierrelouis.boudier@sosboulonnerie.com



